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Show me the money



AGM 2021

Assumptions

Covid

Season Planning

Membership/Volunteers

1

3

2

Gaming Grant Changes4

Funding remains constant5



AGM 2021

Where does
our money
come from?

viaSport/Provincial Funding

Gaming and other Grants

Membership Fees

Registration Fees

1

3

2

4





Membership Categories
Speed Skating Canada category changed March 2021

National

Provincial

Club

(Introductory)

Special Event

Coach / Official / Volunteer

Elite

Competitive

Recreational

Introductory

Special Event

Associate 

Old New



April 2021

Where does it
go?

Events

Programs

Planning

Organization Costs

1

3

2

4











Overall

AGM 2021

Deficit Budget
Carrying forward Gaming Funds and
other Grants from the previous year

-$34,091


